ORoco— Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

BR 1044

43720
43721
43943

w
8s Text Art-Nr. |8
1 | Motor mit Schwungmasse 85060 |57
Motor with flywheel
2 | Stromabnehmer 85300 |36
Pantograph
3 | Zylinderkoplschraube M 1,6 x 8 85695 2
Cheese headed screw M 1,6 x 8
4 {-Schraube 2,2 x 6,5 B5800 2
Screw2,2x 6,5
5 | Druckfeder 86205 2
Compression spring
6 | Kardanschale lang 87066 2
Cardan bearing long
7 | Kardanschale kurz 87152 2
Cardan bearing short
8 | Platine komplett 87777 |43
Printed circuit assembly
9 | Antenne 88030 4
Antenna
10 | Puffer 88503 4
Butfer
11 | Umschaltkentakt 83711 ]
Switch contact
12 | Lokfihrer 89727 5
Loco driver
13 | Oberleitungsverbinder 89779 | 6
Overhead supply connector
14 | Leuchtstab weiB 93353 5
Light transmission bar white
15 | Leuchistab rot 93354 5
Light transmission bar red
16 | Sirene 93358 2
Air horn
17 | Seitengitter fir 43720 93449 | 10
Fang gate for 43720
18 | Fihrerstand 93358 |20
Drivers cab
19 | Glihlampe 93518 |10
Light bulb
20 | Liftergitter 94312 (10
Ventilator grid
21 | Umschaltbolzen 100555 6
Switch pin
22 | Brickenstecker fur 43720, 43721 100644 7
Connector for 43720, 43721
23 | Gewicht 101102 B
Weight
24 | Hauptleitung 101470 |10
Main roof wire
25 | Stimfenster 101473 5
Front glazing
26 | Seitenfenster 101474 5
Side glazing
27 | Gehause komplett fir 43720, 43943 101475 | 70
@ Betr. Nr. 1044 006-3
Body assembly for 43720, 43943
Betr. No. 1044 006-3
i 28 | Isolatorsatz 1 101477 |12
Insulatorset 1
? 29 | |solatorsatz 2 101478 | 16
® i = Insulatorset 2
\ ? 30 | Verbindungsleitung 101479 5
Insulator
27 31 31| Gehause komplett fir 43721 101484 | 70
Betr. Nr, 1044 009-7
Body assembly for 43721
"’_@ @_]’ Betr. No. 1044 009-7
Einbau An. B5060
Montageschritte:
B3, D1, D5a nach
der dem
Ersatzmotor
beiligenden Anleitung
durchfihren.
Anderu ngen vorbehalten : Lu?q“pe?.l.s!cm Snnugrszm_ 'rl.mn .nu.::n- dio joweiige Laruewﬂ-'sl'u:lgIEInF-m:n Ausgabe 94/11 Blatt 512/
Best. Nr. 841123 We reserve the right to make changes el o i iy i kg e A gl o R Edition 94/11 Page 512/1



43720
43721
43943

&Roco~ FErsatzeiliste

Replacement Parts

u%?_; s Text Art.-Nr.
1 Haftring 85614
Traction tyre
2 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 6 85672
Cheese headed screw M2 x 6
3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M2 x 10 85675
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 10
4 | Ansatzschraube M 22 x 8 85704
SetscrewM22x 8
5 | Druckfeder 86202
Compression spring
6 | Schneckenzahnrad z=17.m 0,4 86413
Worm gearing T=17; m 0,4
7 | Zahnrad z=21; m 0.4 86414
Gear T=21,m 04
8 | Schnecke m0,5 86702
Wormm 0,5
9 | Schneckensatz komplett 86978
Worm set assembly
10 | Kardanschale kurz B7152
Cardan bearing short
11 | Kardanwelle 87211
Cardan shaft
12 | Zuristbeutel Kupplungen 89240
Bag with couplings
13 | Standardkupplung 89246
Standard coupling
14 | Radkontakt 89856
Wheel current contact strip
15 | Radsatz mit Haftreifen 90386
Wheelset with traction tyre
16 | Radsatz 90387
Wheelset
17 | Kupplungshalter 93131
Coupling holder
18 | Schneckendeckel 93133
Worm cover
19 | Getriebekasten 93150
Gear case
20 | Getriebedeckel 93151
Gear cover
21 | Getriebeboden 93152
Gear bottom
22 | Drehgestell komplett fir 43720, 43721 94291
Bogie assembly for 43720, 43721
23 | Batteriekasten komplett 94292
Batterie case assembly
24 | Drehgestellblende komplett 94298
far 43720, 43721
Bogie frame assembly
for 43720, 43721
25 | Leitung 94299
Wire
26 | Treppe 94300
Step
27 | Kontakthalter 94302
Contact holder
28 | Schneepflug 94319
Snow plough
29 | Gewicht klein 101100
Weight small
30 | Gewicht grof 101101
Weight big
AN Grundrahmen 101471
Frame
32 | Zuriistbeutel for 43720 101476
Bag with accessories for 43720
33 | Zuristbeutel fir 43721 101486
Bag with accessories for 43721
2%
32(33
Blatt 512/2

Page 512/2




